
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

400 m M55
Judge: MALESZEWSKI Jan

Place L/O Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Alston Brown JAM New York, USA 04-03-21WORLD RECORD MASTERS (55) 53.20
Charles Allie USA New York, USA 04-03-21WORLD RECORD MASTERS (55) 53.20

Claudio Fausti ITA Torun, POL 23-03-28EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS (5 54.04
Waldemar PIETRZAK Miłonice Toruń 16-03-12POLISH RECORD MASTERS (55) 57.14

SEMIFINAL-1 Start: 24-03-18   14:51:51

1 745 Bernd LACHMANN M55 55.896 Q    Germany

2 3134 Peter BENEDICKTER M55 58.725 Q SB   United Kingdom

3 3188 Neil DAVIES M55 59.292     United Kingdom

4 1308 Giovanni MATERA M55 59.773     Italy

5 3011 Andreas HABERMACHER M55 59.901     Switzerland

175 Zdenek PECH M55 DQ4     TR17.2.3Czech Republic

200m 745 25.59 (25.59)

Intermediate

Bernd LACHMANN

SEMIFINAL-2 Start: 24-03-18   14:56:22

1 641 Roland GRÖGER M55 56.856 Q    Germany

2 252 Robin RICH M55 57.214 Q    Denmark

3 709 Tom KETELAER M55 57.622 q    Germany

4 2678 Bostjan ERZEN M55 57.725 q    Slovenia

5 1040 Zoltán KÓSA M55 59.383     Hungary

6 2804 Miguel Antonio JALÓN M55 60.311     Spain

200m 641 26.82 (26.82)

Intermediate

Roland GRÖGER
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Qualification: first 2 of each heat(Q)plus 2  fastest (q) qualified

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

1 SEMIFINAL Bernd LACHMANN M55 Germany 55.891 Q    

2 SEMIFINAL Roland GRÖGER M55 Germany 56.851 Q    

3 SEMIFINAL Robin RICH M55 Denmark 57.212 Q    

4 SEMIFINAL Tom KETELAER M55 Germany 57.623 q    

5 SEMIFINAL Bostjan ERZEN M55 Slovenia 57.724 q    

6 SEMIFINAL Peter BENEDICKTER M55 United Kingdom 58.722 Q SB   

7 SEMIFINAL Neil DAVIES M55 United Kingdom 59.293     

8 SEMIFINAL Zoltán KÓSA M55 Hungary 59.385     

9 SEMIFINAL Giovanni MATERA M55 Italy 59.774     

10 SEMIFINAL Andreas HABERMACHER M55 Switzerland 59.905     

11 SEMIFINAL Miguel Antonio JALÓN M55 Spain 60.316     

SEMIFINAL Zdenek PECH M55 Czech Republic DQDQ     TR17.2.3

  Note:

q -Qualify by performanceSB -Season Best Q -Qualify by place

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M55
1 SEMIFINAL Bernd LACHMANN Germany 55.891 Q    

2 SEMIFINAL Roland GRÖGER Germany 56.851 Q    

3 SEMIFINAL Robin RICH Denmark 57.212 Q    

4 SEMIFINAL Tom KETELAER Germany 57.623 q    

5 SEMIFINAL Bostjan ERZEN Slovenia 57.724 q    

6 SEMIFINAL Peter BENEDICKTER United Kingdom 58.722 Q SB   

7 SEMIFINAL Neil DAVIES United Kingdom 59.293     

8 SEMIFINAL Zoltán KÓSA Hungary 59.385     

9 SEMIFINAL Giovanni MATERA Italy 59.774     

10 SEMIFINAL Andreas HABERMACHER Switzerland 59.905     

11 SEMIFINAL Miguel Antonio JALÓN Spain 60.316     

SEMIFINAL Zdenek PECH Czech Republic DQDQ     TR17.2.3
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